
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

188 

85 

59 

222 

69 

Name 

Scott Kin Lindblom 

Thor Sundberg 

Wilhelm Nejman 

Agnes Malmsten Mkr/kcv 

Scott Ljungsjö (D) 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Diff 

0.252 

14.665 

15.613 

20 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:21.125 

11:21.377 

11:35.790 

11:36.738 

0.589 

Best Tm 

33.539 

33.463 

34.136 

34.120 

Licens 

Nat 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Anmälare 

Sundberg Racing 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.252 

Avg. Speed 

86,892 

Best Lap Tm 

33.463 

Best Speed 

88,432 

Best Lap by 

85 - Thor Sundberg 

Printed: 2022-05-07 17:57:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekeroth 

Race Director Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 1 / RMC 2 Lördag  

OK Junior 

Final 

Race started at 17:40:01 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-07 18:04 


